
Date:  

Thurs 10/13/22 
Introduction to the  Atrium and the Prayer      
Corner/EPL 

Thurs 10/20/22 Enthronement of the Bible 

Thurs 10/27/22   

Thurs 11/03/22   

Thurs 11/10/22  

Thurs 11/17/22   

Thurs 11/24/22 No Session—Thanksgiving 

Thurs 12/01/22 Prophecy of Light 

Thurs 12/08/22  

Thurs 12/15/22  

Thurs 12/22/22 No Session - Christmas Break 

Thurs 12/29/22 No Session – Christmas Break 

Thurs 1/05/23 Christmas – Epiphany Celeb. 

Thurs 1/12/23   

Thurs 1/19/23   

Thurs 1/26/23   

Thurs 2/02/23   

Thurs 2/09/23   

Thurs 2/16/23 Bury Alleluias 

Thurs 2/23/23  

Thurs 3/02/23   

Thurs 3/09/23   

Thurs 3/16/23   

Thurs 3/23/23   

Thurs 3/30/23 Tour of Church 

Thurs 4/06/23 No Session—Holy Week 

Thurs 4/13/23 Liturgy of Light 

Thurs 4/20/23  

Thurs 4/27/23  

Thurs 5/04/23 Pentecost 

St. Michael Catholic Church Atrium 

Level I, Thursday 9:30 - 11:00 am 

Level II, Thursday 3:00 – 4:30 pm 

Level III, Thursday 4:30 - 6:30 pm 

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd Level I, II, and III (See Below) 
2022-2023 Schedule 


